DESCRIPTION
YORK Sunline 2000 units are convertible single packages with
a common footprint cabinet and common roof curb for all 7-1/2
10, and 12-1/2 ton sizes. All units have dual compressors and
dual independent refrigeration circuits. The units were
designed for light commercial applications and can easily be
installed on a roof curb, slab, roof jack or frame.
All units are self-contained and assembled on rigid full

MODEL DCG120
(Gas Heating)
50mm (2")
THROWAWAY
FILTERS
530.26-TG2YI
2 Unitary Products Group
PHYSICAL DATA BASIC UNITS
RATINGS
MODEL
COOLING CAPACITY NOMINAL
 ELECTRIC HEAT
CAPACITY
(kW)
kW MBH
D3CE090 26.4 90 9, 18, 24, 36
D3CE120 35.2 120 18, 24, 36, 54
D3CE150 44.0 150 18, 24, 36, 54
CAPACITY RATINGS - Cooling / Electric Heating
CAPACITY RATINGS - Cooling / Gas Heating
MODEL
COOLING CAPACITY GAS HEATING CAPACITY
kW MBH
INPUT OUTPUT TEMPERATURE RISE
kW MBH kW MBH °C °F
D3CG090N130 26.4 90 47.7 163 37.7 130 -1 - 16 30 - 60
D3CG120N165 35.2 120 59.7 204 47.4 163 -1 - 16 30 - 60
D3CG150N165 44.0 150 59.7 204 47.4 163 -1 - 16 30 - 60
Note: All gas units are two-stage heating. First stage is 70% of total.
COMPONENT DESCRIPTION
UNIT SIZE
090 120 150